Product Data
Pro Focus 2202 Ultrasound Scanner
ler)
Applications
• Surgical applications
• Urological applications
• Brachytherapy
• Abdominal scanning

lateral standard: Safety requirements for medical
electrical systems.
Ordering Information Pro Focus 2202
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
BB1279: Pro Focus 2202 Extended
User Guide (English)*
BB1564: Transducer Care, Cleaning &
Safety (English)**
SC1617/SC1638: Control Panel Guide (English)
BZ2100: Technical Data CD
BZ2200: Screen texts CD
QA0228: Trackball adjustment tool
UA0967: Hand rest
* A user guide is available in other languages
** other language versions available
Transducers
For more information about B-K Medical’s trans-
ducer program, please contact your local sales
representative.
OPTIONS
UA2222: 3D Professional (includes 3D
module mover)
UA2222-K: 3D mover module kit
UA2223: 360° mechanical input module
UA2223-K: 360° mechanical input module kit
UA2207: 3D Freehand
UA2205: Picture-in-Picture (PiP)
UA2206: DICOM option (license)
UA2215: Contrast Imaging
UA2214: Tissue Harmonic Imaging
UA2220: 3rd Array Transducer Connector
UA2203: ECG (includes AO366 and
QA0210)
AO0366: ECG electrode cable (3.5m)
QA0210: ECG electrodes (box of 50)
UA2230: 2202 Blue to Green upgrade kit†
UA2231: 2202 Green to Yellow upgrade
kit†
UA2232: 2202 Blue to Yellow upgrade kit†
UA2233-K: B/W to Color upgrade kit for 2202
Blue to Green††
UA2251: Flat Screen for 2202
UA2251-K: Flat Screen kit for 2202
UA2252: Flat Screen on arm for 2202
UA2252-K: Flat Screen on arm kit for 2202
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE
UA0967: Hand rest
UA2240: Printer shelf (Blue and Green
systems)
UA1215: Foot switch
EJ4000: Plug for isolated auxiliary power
outlets
UA2204: Cord retaining kit
UA0610: Scanning gel (5L)
WQ0739: Scanning gel (290ml)
DZ9756: Transducer holder inlay
UA1302: Endo probe holder
DP0889: Paper holder
UA2410: Palm Control Unit (PCU)
UA1271: Adaptor for PCU
UA0955: Scanner cover
SC1624: Shortcut stickers
UA2210: Docking cable
UA2211: Docking box
UA2212: Holder for docking cable and PCU
Documentation
UA4100: Digital B/W printer start-up kit
EQ4100: Digital B/W Printer (Sony UP
D897)
EQ4067: Monochrome Video Graphic
Printer (Sony UP-980MD)
EQ4068: Printing paper for UP-980MD
(Sony UPP-210HD)